CONTROLLERS
®www.econolite.com
Description
The CBD-6000 is a highly capable,
self contained traffic controller
assembly for use in Central Business
Districts or other locations where space
for the traffic cabinet is limited.

flash transfer relays, flasher, detectors
and the cabinet itself.
Ordering Guide
CBD-60UV-W-X-YY-Z
U:  Telemetry option
0 = No telemetry
1 = FSK telemetry1
2 = RS-232 telemetry
3 = 1200 bps FSK modem (2-wire)
V: Data Module
0 = Standard 8K module
1 = Expanded 32K data module
W: Humiseal coating
0 = No Humiseal coating
C = Humiseal coating
X:  BIU option
0 = No BIU
1 = 1 BIU2
2 = 2 BIU2
Y: Interconnect option3
0 = No interconnect panel
I = IIU panel4
Y:  Isolation Modules
O = IIU panel only
S = Telemetry supression module4
L = Local 9-wire interconnect
M = Master 9-wire interconnect
Z:  Test Points
0 = No power panel test points
1 = Power panel test points
Notes:
1.  Telemetry option requires inter-
connect option (Y).
2.   One BIU required at a minimum.
Second BIU required only if
detector diagnostics are required.
3.   Required for pedestrian pushbutton,
inductive loop inputs and FSK/
RS232 telemetry options.
4.   Required when telemetry module is
used.
© 2005 Econolite Control Products, Inc. All rights reserved.  Econolite